

2022 Cruisin' Southern Maryland

100 Mile Car Cruise & Show

Saturday October 1, 2022

Rain Date October 2nd Weather Permitting



Registration

Pre-Registration Deadline September 20, 2022

Registration on the day of the event will be from 7:30 – 8:45 am at: Golden Beach Park & Ride, 37750 Golden Beach Rd., Charlotte Hall, Maryland 20622 (two blocks from Maryland Route 5)

100 mile Cruise through three Southern Maryland Counties begins at 9:00 am at Golden Beach Park & Ride and arrival at the last stop is estimated to be 2:30 pm at the Charlotte Hall Veterans Home. Maps and route info will be provided upon arrival. See website for more details.

Optional Poker Run available for an additional \$10^{.00} per entry. 50% of proceeds to charity, 30% to winning hand, and 10% each to the next two highest hands.

50-50 raffle tickets available all day, must be present at the last stop to win.

Registration Fee is \$30^{.00} per vehicle, which includes one free Cruisin' Southern Maryland Event T-Shirt per entry for the first 150 vehicles. **Checks should be made payable to: <u>Cruisin' Southern Maryland, Inc.</u>**

| Name: | 5 | |
|-------------------|--------|-----------------------|
| Address: | | |
| City: | | State: Zip: |
| Phone Number: | Email: | |
| Club Affiliation: | | Preferred Shirt Size: |
| Vehicle Make: | Model: | Year: |

Please mail completed form including pre-registration fee to: Cruisin' Southern Maryland, Inc. - 29971 Business Center Drive, Charlotte Hall, MD 20622

Liability: In acceptance to the right to participate, I hereby release Cruisin' Southern Maryland Inc., St. Mary's Rod and Classic, Southern Knights Rod and Custom, Quartermasters Race Team, Night Thunder Cruisers of Calvert County, East Coast Drifters, Tri-County Cruisers, Southern Maryland Model A Club, American Truck Historical Society, Southern Maryland Corvette Club, all Cruisin' Southern Maryland Event Sponsors and everyone connected with management or presentation of this event from any and all known and unknown liabilities that may be suffered by my party (myself, my property, and those persons accompanying me to this event.) I further will ensure that my party will observe and obey all safety and traffic regulations and will maintain conduct befitting a representative of the Street Roding Sport. I am aware that said management will do all in its power to safeguard the persons and property involved in this event and to cooperate with participants/ spectators to ensure a successful event.

Participant's Signature:



www.CruisinSOMD.com